4/15/2015

gid LastName

400 MEIER

427 MEYER

Totals:

Drawer

$130.19

$1,081.09

$1,211.28

Drawer Report JP

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($153.01) ($4.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($203393)  ($200.00)

($2,186.94)  ($204.00)

#Paids/'Void

23
a4

67

Handle Net Handle

$287.20 $283.20
$3,315.02 $3,115.02
$3,602.22 $3,398.22

$0.00

$0.00

59

134

193



