Drawer Report JP

4/15/2015

gid I	<u>LastName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic
						QRace					
400 M	MEIER	\$130.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$153.01)	(\$4.00)	23	\$287.20	\$283.20	\$0.00	59
427 M	MEYER	\$1,081.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,033.93)	(\$200.00)	44	\$3,315.02	\$3,115.02	\$0.00	134
Totals:		\$1,211.28			(\$2,186.94)	(\$204.00)	67	\$3,602.22	\$3,398.22		193